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STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING 

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

9 August 1989 

EXAMINER HEARING 

IN THE MATTER OF: 

I n the matter of cases c a l l e d on t h i s CASES 
date and continued or dismissed w i t h - 9712 
out testimony presented. 9713 

9698 
9700 
9714 
9703 
9716 

T i»n 9718 

9 ? / y 9 7 0 9 

9721 
9722 
8668 
8769 
9707 

BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner 

TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING 

A P P E A R A N C E S 

For the D i v i s i o n : Robert G. S t o v a l l 
A t t o r n e y a t Law 
Legal Counsel t o the D i v i s i o n 
State Land O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 


