1 2	STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING
	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
3	9 August 1989
4	
5	EXAMINER HEARING
6	4
7	IN THE MATTER OF:
8	In the matter of cases called on this CASES
9	date and continued or dismissed with- 9712 out testimony presented. 9713
10	9698 9700
11	971 <i>4</i> 9703
12	9716 Transcript 17 9718
13	Transcript in 9718 9709 (ase 9712 9719)
14	9721 9722
15	8668 8769
16	9707 BEFORE: Michael E. Stogner, Examiner
17	beroke: Michael E. Stoghel, Examinet
18	
19	TRANSCRIPT OF HEARING
20	
	APPEARANCES
21	
22	For the Division: Robert G. Stovall Attorney at Law
23	Legal Counsel to the Division State Land Office Building
24	Santa Fe, New Mexico
25	